
LC25 OS Worlds Final Standings

Rank Name Points OMW% GW% OGW%
1 Thevnholy  (Pez Vnholy) 21 0.63551 0.66667 0.56278
2 Brother Jonas (Jonas Twitchen) 21 0.61515 0.66667 0.56531
3 farb (Andy Blaufarb) 21 0.69136 0.64 0.62557
4 Rich Shay 24 0.64161 0.70833 0.61358
5 Ian Hendry 21 0.63272 0.77778 0.58702
6 Olle Råde 21 0.60957 0.73684 0.57988
7 Geoff Willard 21 0.65432 0.62319 0.61536
8 Jacob  Bard 21 0.68313 0.6087 0.63282
9 Jason Smart 21 0.71605 0.73684 0.61735

10 Rich Arevalo 24 0.67284 0.77273 0.60295
11 Svante Landgraf 24 0.57988 0.77273 0.54692
12 Ty Thomason 24 0.59259 0.8 0.54794
13 Thomas Sutherland 21 0.61266 0.66667 0.56018
14 Aaron Donst 24 0.61552 0.72727 0.60525
15 Matthew Wood 24 0.58613 0.7619 0.5441
16 Michael Scheffenacker 24 0.59436 0.77273 0.5709
17 phantrich (Jeff Liu) 21 0.60457 0.66667 0.59121
18 Noah Shanning 21 0.59222 0.65217 0.53334
19 Dylan Klett 21 0.59054 0.63636 0.56422
20 Wheel (Will Magrann) 21 0.56753 0.69565 0.53841
21 Jens-Ole Ejlertsen 21 0.56716 0.68182 0.52128
22 Bryan Manolakos 21 0.56136 0.71429 0.53885
23 Kyle Farach 21 0.53336 0.68182 0.52535
24 Andrew Callaghan 21 0.53226 0.68182 0.50128
25 Josh Burgoa 21 0.52844 0.625 0.54158
26 Tom Lee 21 0.49118 0.65217 0.48784
27 Will Larson 21 0.4825 0.7 0.4639
28 Lucas Glavin 18 0.70194 0.7 0.62225
29 Ben Katz 18 0.69136 0.56522 0.65298
30 James Tilley 18 0.64991 0.6087 0.59986
31 Micke thai 18 0.64815 0.63636 0.58522
32 Patrick Sullivan 18 0.63735 0.59091 0.58085
33 Tom Swindell 18 0.61729 0.63636 0.56639
34 mtgmisprint (Simon Christie) 18 0.60053 0.57143 0.57022
35 Åland 18 0.60031 0.63636 0.56104
36 Bill Jannen 18 0.59877 0.61905 0.58358
37 Jon Dittert 18 0.59223 0.6 0.55245
38 Brannon  Ozark 18 0.59222 0.63636 0.53884
39 William Parshall 18 0.59052 0.6087 0.56305
40 Edo Hoksbergen 18 0.58642 0.65217 0.56404
41 Olivier Bouchard 18 0.58429 0.56522 0.56987
42 Hans Feng 18 0.58399 0.66667 0.54479
43 Ross Olson 18 0.57408 0.61905 0.55773
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44 Kristoffer Eriksen 18 0.57407 0.61905 0.55354
45 Darin Wiesner 18 0.5693 0.61905 0.56313
46 Slanfan (Mattias Berggren) 18 0.56424 0.625 0.54472
47 Mark Tocco 18 0.56327 0.66667 0.53435
48 Marc Flore 18 0.56296 0.63636 0.54832
49 Levi Baumgardner 18 0.56136 0.6 0.55086
50 Richard Stebbing 18 0.55973 0.65217 0.51031
51 Ian Roncoroni 18 0.55813 0.56522 0.53276
52 Mitch Grosofsky 18 0.55519 0.59091 0.5365
53 Paul Visnic 18 0.55313 0.65 0.54413
54 Manuel Moutinho 18 0.55078 0.58333 0.51919
55 Eliot Davidoff 18 0.54733 0.56522 0.51537
56 Dave Firth Bard 18 0.5446 0.6 0.51472
57 Robert Bialkin 18 0.54321 0.66667 0.54046
58 SAMUEL BEAUDRY 18 0.53821 0.6 0.51355
59 Malfaerious (Corey Farach) 18 0.51821 0.59091 0.52735
60 Phillip Collier 18 0.51698 0.59091 0.51323
61 Andrew Hanna 18 0.51565 0.56522 0.5245
62 Rob Hackney 18 0.5058 0.65 0.49994
63 Jared Miller 18 0.49794 0.58333 0.49045
64 Parker Bowab 18 0.47303 0.63636 0.4792
65 Matthew Radford 18 0.46877 0.625 0.4616
66 Dane Knudsen 18 0.45855 0.66667 0.46197
67 Joseph Brown 18 0.44929 0.56522 0.45596
68 Jonathan Geras 16 0.64609 0.54545 0.6002
69 DJ Ratheal 16 0.56584 0.6 0.51964
70 Iman Motamed (Imanji) 15 0.6713 0.52381 0.6073
71 Nicholas  Ely 15 0.65124 0.57143 0.62017
72 Oliver Carlson 15 0.64528 0.47619 0.60747
73 Jason Beaupre 15 0.64374 0.56 0.58839
74 Matt Marmorato 15 0.6214 0.5 0.58923
75 Nick Fox 15 0.61729 0.45833 0.5879
76 Guillaume Soucy 15 0.60288 0.54545 0.56791
77 Tim Moran 15 0.60016 0.54545 0.53871
78 Nick Pynn 15 0.5959 0.47826 0.57012
79 luring (Fredric Düring) 15 0.59346 0.55 0.55669
80 Gregg Graham 15 0.58201 0.59091 0.54951
81 Don Perrien 15 0.56967 0.52381 0.55598
82 Jeff Grasso 15 0.56753 0.6 0.52171
83 Mark LePine 15 0.56753 0.47826 0.54493
84 Charles Klein 15 0.56296 0.5 0.5434
85 Brian Mann 15 0.5629 0.53086 0.51994
86 Jason Schwartz 15 0.56173 0.6 0.54662

Page 2 of 7



LC25 OS Worlds Final Standings

Rank Name Points OMW% GW% OGW%
87 Matt Orfanello 15 0.56136 0.52632 0.54643
88 Matthew Deering 15 0.56035 0.52632 0.53758
89 Chris Nemeth (Neemzor) 15 0.55695 0.52174 0.53503
90 Paul DeSilva 15 0.55679 0.52174 0.558
91 Phil Dituri 15 0.55472 0.55 0.52959
92 JAY PALMER 15 0.55379 0.52381 0.5265
93 Will Setzer 15 0.55159 0.54545 0.50942
94 Jordan Goodwin 15 0.55062 0.47826 0.55443
95 Jelani Johnson 15 0.54938 0.52381 0.53209
96 Nicolai Rasmussen (Herring) 15 0.54901 0.56522 0.53072
97 Matthew Callis 15 0.54365 0.61905 0.51459
98 John Bagley 15 0.5429 0.52381 0.53449
99 Xanadude Boston 15 0.54284 0.52632 0.53275

100 Will Reddy 15 0.53512 0.5 0.53534
101 Øyvind Skattum Vesteng 15 0.5244 0.5 0.53298
102 Brian Bogdon 15 0.52432 0.52174 0.50535
103 Nathan Shue 15 0.51815 0.59091 0.49321
104 Joshua McBride 15 0.51815 0.55556 0.50955
105 Mari 15 0.51815 0.52174 0.51646
106 Paul Kovalov 15 0.51778 0.52381 0.49804
107 Joe Blackman 15 0.51198 0.6087 0.48401
108 John Knerr 15 0.51021 0.49275 0.49447
109 Peter Niemeier 15 0.50617 0.61905 0.50021
110 Jason Kovacic 15 0.5058 0.52174 0.50282
111 James Lebak 15 0.5 0.5 0.51326
112 Peter Soltesz 15 0.49926 0.56522 0.49135
113 Flint Espil 15 0.49628 0.61111 0.49901
114 Shane Mccandlish 15 0.49191 0.5 0.49656
115 Thomas Atwood 15 0.48265 0.52 0.49005
116 Alois Rouffiac 15 0.48111 0.52381 0.46332
117 Dominic Dotterrer 15 0.48111 0.51852 0.47844
118 Petr Bocak 15 0.48111 0.50667 0.4882
119 Abe Clayman 15 0.47898 0.52632 0.4631
120 HarambeReforged (Jordan R) 15 0.47112 0.52174 0.48993
121 Colin Dunlap 15 0.46914 0.54545 0.46755
122 Mark Howard 15 0.46913 0.57895 0.48588
123 Eliot Burk 15 0.46876 0.47826 0.48297
124 Noah Hammarlund 15 0.46436 0.52381 0.45714
125 James Klepper 15 0.45818 0.5 0.47552
126 Twister Justino  (Justin Coffey) 15 0.45185 0.55 0.47324
127 Oliver Orrell 15 0.44333 0.59091 0.43587
128 Ryan Davis 15 0.44333 0.52381 0.44767
129 Matthew Messa 15 0.44157 0.57143 0.4393
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130 Daniel Kelly 12 0.69841 0.57895 0.62308
131 Ammi Ribar (Larry Garfield) 12 0.66609 0.4375 0.60579
132 Daniel Potter 12 0.61698 0.45833 0.57662
133 Liwen Li 12 0.6127 0.47059 0.58396
134 Jesse Moulton 12 0.58436 0.5 0.53782
135 Greg T 12 0.58436 0.47368 0.54814
136 Reindeer (Christian Reinhard) 12 0.58087 0.55556 0.55259
137 Joe Skrepnek 12 0.58025 0.52174 0.55116
138 Gerrod Heise 12 0.57889 0.57895 0.55569
139 Jared Kohler 12 0.57672 0.625 0.55192
140 Chris Tolar 12 0.56281 0.52941 0.54673
141 Evan DeWitt 12 0.55556 0.42857 0.5566
142 Yanick  Blanchet 12 0.55556 0.4 0.55698
143 Karl Rivest Harnois 12 0.55514 0.47368 0.52986
144 brandon econ 12 0.54938 0.54545 0.51989
145 Jared Lentz 12 0.53049 0.5 0.52244
146 Justin Bourget 12 0.52564 0.5 0.52335
147 Peter Mangus 12 0.52241 0.38095 0.52283
148 Benoit Seveno 12 0.52028 0.5 0.4997
149 Eric Cripps 12 0.51991 0.5 0.50317
150 Justin  Droba 12 0.51675 0.43478 0.5166
151 Jeffrey Johnson 12 0.51284 0.45455 0.49428
152 Albert Iemma 12 0.50942 0.52941 0.48698
153 Matt Won 12 0.50868 0.55556 0.49805
154 Javier Lugo 12 0.50794 0.45455 0.50378
155 Doug Miles 12 0.50746 0.52941 0.47939
156 David Raczka 12 0.50617 0.52174 0.50273
157 Justin gravelle 12 0.5058 0.52381 0.47705
158 Sebastien  Dube (SebDube) 12 0.50543 0.47826 0.49618
159 Colin Smith 12 0.50404 0.45833 0.49208
160 Luis Neiman 12 0.50124 0.45455 0.52615
161 Jordan H 12 0.49963 0.45455 0.51249
162 Ivan Bari (Amrah) 12 0.49787 0.4 0.49376
163 Jonathan King 12 0.49757 0.44 0.50847
164 Geoff  Walker 12 0.49713 0.54167 0.47021
165 Mike Frantz 12 0.49346 0.44 0.48873
166 Jesus Mansilla 12 0.49346 0.43478 0.48956
167 Adam Mumford 12 0.49222 0.45 0.48327
168 Jonathan Lai 12 0.4914 0.47619 0.50859
169 Ryan Gresco 12 0.48398 0.47619 0.48227
170 Colby Stiglic 12 0.48097 0.47826 0.49333
171 Dominic DiFebo 12 0.48074 0.47826 0.50275
172 Jon Tschida 12 0.4778 0.43478 0.49556
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173 Tim Atwood 12 0.47163 0.45455 0.48093
174 Will Hanna 12 0.46839 0.42105 0.46586
175 Maxime Godbout L'Hébreux 12 0.46516 0.47826 0.49471
176 Rich Bourque 12 0.46494 0.45455 0.49676
177 Brian Wilkinson 12 0.45792 0.52381 0.45721
178 Baduncadunc (Duncan Purves) 12 0.45466 0.52381 0.46152
179 Eric Fletcher 12 0.44531 0.42857 0.49634
180 Michael Miller 12 0.44414 0.38095 0.46705
181 Michael Munoz 12 0.43753 0.47368 0.44149
182 Nick Vallas 12 0.43599 0.47368 0.42845
183 Charlie  Beane-Lewis 12 0.42774 0.5 0.44232
184 Chris Grennille 12 0.42642 0.47619 0.43404
185 Trevor Harkreader 12 0.42518 0.47826 0.43945
186 Tino Galizio 12 0.42401 0.47826 0.47153
187 Derek Shank 12 0.41901 0.48485 0.43481
188 Josh Hirt 12 0.40953 0.47826 0.42747
189 kinan abouzelam 12 0.39358 0.47619 0.41469
190 Brendan Dillon 10 0.41732 0.33333 0.43106
191 Tyson Taylor 10 0.40961 0.33 0.43278
192 Cadence (Justin Martinez) 10 0.40556 0.49123 0.39764
193 Björn Iversen (BjEagle) 9 0.61905 0.4375 0.56461
194 Vincent DeVito 9 0.55498 0.4 0.51591
195 Jason Caron 9 0.55329 0.4375 0.53022
196 Theodore Lockman 9 0.55035 0.45 0.52383
197 Eureka Shivan 9 0.51975 0.43478 0.49972
198 Akos Schiberske 9 0.51852 0.47059 0.50427
199 Stephen Bush 9 0.51389 0.38889 0.49897
200 Michael Siembor 9 0.50617 0.53333 0.51037
201 Charlie Peterson 9 0.50617 0.36364 0.5108
202 Brandon Burgoa 9 0.50241 0.33333 0.50965
203 Brian Vegso 9 0.4957 0.53846 0.50677
204 Elias Dionne 9 0.49346 0.36842 0.50566
205 David Merriam 9 0.49159 0.49123 0.48859
206 Alexander Cavaliere 9 0.48889 0.75 0.52286
207 Nick Scarchilli 9 0.48691 0.41667 0.48701
208 Jonathan Guillen 9 0.48523 0.4 0.46878
209 Nils Erickson 9 0.48029 0.375 0.48011
210 James Little 9 0.47833 0.38889 0.49104
211 Chao Cox 9 0.47648 0.36364 0.48126
212 Daniel Quirk 9 0.47524 0.52941 0.47736
213 Adam Hamdan 9 0.47494 0.36842 0.49624
214 RagingRiver (Micah ) 9 0.47457 0.44444 0.4661
215 Josh Munter 9 0.4734 0.44 0.48952
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216 Matthew Cutbirth 9 0.47111 0.4375 0.44949
217 Kyle Sunter 9 0.46929 0.41176 0.50361
218 Christian  Arcand 9 0.46053 0.39744 0.47154
219 Ian Manly 9 0.45642 0.41667 0.48699
220 Mike McLaughlin 9 0.45552 0.42105 0.45655
221 Andrew Carbonella 9 0.44972 0.40909 0.43948
222 Nick Bliss 9 0.44718 0.42857 0.44761
223 Brady Iba 9 0.44407 0.45455 0.45606
224 Mike VanDyke 9 0.44389 0.57143 0.44977
225 Nick Moutinho 9 0.43099 0.36364 0.44213
226 Dan Yarrington (Tycoon) 9 0.43062 0.36842 0.44336
227 Etienne Dupuis 9 0.42996 0.35 0.46255
228 Jonathan Towns 9 0.42642 0.35 0.45741
229 Cameron Heise 9 0.42535 0.4375 0.43981
230 Ian O'Connell 9 0.42481 0.38095 0.43125
231 Paul Raynes 9 0.42379 0.41667 0.45116
232 Stoney Hall 9 0.41901 0.45455 0.43646
233 John Bocon 9 0.38197 0.38095 0.41676
234 Nate Gates 6 0.57408 0.35714 0.56761
235 Scott Bradley 6 0.5334 0.4 0.49333
236 craw_advantage (Geoff M) 6 0.53127 0.33 0.50089
237 Louis_Louis (Frank U) 6 0.53029 0.5 0.50844
238 Phi Luong 6 0.52011 0.33333 0.4958
239 Jared Doucette 6 0.51295 0.45455 0.47829
240 Scott Coughlin 6 0.50617 0.38462 0.49312
241 Andrew Resor (Juke) 6 0.50519 0.42105 0.48026
242 Tony Yergeau 6 0.48822 0.46154 0.45853
243 Joe  Singer 6 0.48093 0.4375 0.48846
244 Chad Goding 6 0.47608 0.4 0.46893
245 Stephen Hartford 6 0.47524 0.33 0.46765
246 Alex Whiteman 6 0.47379 0.33 0.47494
247 Dan Mayo 6 0.47139 0.5 0.47797
248 Kyle Peterson 6 0.47139 0.36842 0.46183
249 Jonathan Halcrow 6 0.466 0.45455 0.45839
250 Christopher  Skidmore 6 0.45984 0.33 0.46648
251 Chuck (Andy Davenport ) 6 0.45757 0.33 0.47161
252 Josh Auriemma 6 0.45662 0.42105 0.44553
253 Joe Fairbanks 6 0.45552 0.33 0.47006
254 Bradley Stone 6 0.45341 0.35294 0.4367
255 Quentin  White 6 0.44378 0.53846 0.45197
256 Tim Salerno 6 0.44333 0.4 0.43504
257 Avtomav (Vincent Labeille) 6 0.44157 0.33 0.44869
258 Laura Wilkinson 6 0.43371 0.33 0.46329

Page 6 of 7



LC25 OS Worlds Final Standings

Rank Name Points OMW% GW% OGW%
259 Owen Fletcher 6 0.43062 0.33 0.45451
260 jason koresko 6 0.42714 0.33333 0.44812
261 Chels Skrepnek 6 0.42605 0.3913 0.44966
262 Alexander Wuthnow 6 0.41864 0.33333 0.42864
263 MERKADOOM (Adam Merkado) 6 0.41852 0.38462 0.45829
264 d00g (Doug ) 6 0.40976 0.41176 0.41524
265 Jeff Gaudreau 6 0.40556 0.33 0.4178
266 Adam P 6 0.40102 0.33 0.45267
267 John Brown 6 0.39933 0.46154 0.42796
268 Eric Martin 6 0.39547 0.36842 0.42859
269 Mike Belfanti 6 0.37014 0.33 0.41688
270 Andy Rossmeissl (andyfaraday) 6 0.34883 0.33 0.37683
271 Zac Hill 4 0.4656 0.33 0.44318
272 Colby Jack Miles 4 0.42276 0.33 0.45435
273 Edwyn Sullivan 4 0.41745 0.33 0.41136
274 Mike Packer 3 0.62852 0.375 0.57609
275 William Kirkwood 3 0.58334 0.45455 0.56781
276 Josh  Langdon 3 0.55472 0.33333 0.52947
277 Christopher McCubbin 3 0.52778 0.375 0.54371
278 Andy Baquero 3 0.52156 0.36364 0.48817
279 Schyler Bowditch 3 0.47982 0.33 0.48798
280 Brent S 3 0.46643 0.33 0.47436
281 John Gehling 3 0.45602 0.33 0.47315
282 Brett Attmore 3 0.45491 0.33 0.46613
283 MTGTimeWalker (Adam Lipinski) 3 0.44444 0.5 0.45455
284 Shawn Sullivan (stsully) 3 0.44361 0.45455 0.45297
285 Dan Mowad 3 0.42481 0.33333 0.43023
286 BJ Shelly 3 0.42333 0.33 0.42359
287 Dan North 3 0.42089 0.33 0.43173
288 Robert Baugher 3 0.3816 0.42857 0.37942
289 B P 3 0.37297 0.33 0.41042
290 Colby Miles (Relictas) 1 0.33333 0.33 0.33
290 Jacob Brotherton 1 0.33333 0.33 0.33
291 bryce menard 0 0.5 0.33 0.49439
292 Collin Headley 0 0.44444 0.33 0.46468
293 James Owens (stoomie) 0 0.41667 0.33 0.47728
294 Noah  Borthen 0 0.41127 0.33 0.41342
295 Shane Cota 0 0.3873 0.33 0.45092
296 James Portello 0 0.36953 0.33 0.41811
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